

CIV DJ no. 212/25

Baldev Raj Dang Vs Srichand Saini

11.03.2025

Fresh suit under order XXXVII of CPC has been received from e-portal.

Present: None.

Put up for consideration on 02.04.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
11.03.2025